Section 106

{a} insert full name
of company

{b} insert full name(s)
and

Address(es)

(c} delete as applicable
{d) insert date

{e) the copy account
must be authenticated
by the wntien signature
of the iquidator

Presenter's name,
address
and reference (if any)

Drfinsol/post-iig/S106

Form 4.72

The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors Voluntary Winding up

Pursuant to Section 192 of The Insolvency Act 1984

To the Regstrar of Companies

Name of Company

S.106

For official use

Company Number

06314235

INTERNATIONAL WINDOW COMPANY LIMITED

Ashok K Bhardwaj

of

Bhardwa) Insolvency Prachitioners
47749 Green Lane
Northwood, Middlesex HAS 3AE

give notice -

1

that a general meeting of the company was duly (c) [kreteen]
[summoned for] {d) 2009 2010 pursuant to Section 106 of The
Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an account
(which a copy is attached) (e} laid before it showing how the
winding up has been disposed cof and (¢} [thattre—sarme—weas

derre—acToramaly] [no quorum was present at the meeting]

that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly (C) [rekal
or] [summoned for] {d} 20 0% 2010 pursuant to Section 106 of The
Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having the said account
laid before it showing how the winding up of the company has
been conducted and the property of the company has been
disposed of and (c) [thetthe—samewas done accoretagry] [no
quorum was present at the meeting]

Signed ® Date 200910

Bhardwaj Insolvency Praclitioners
47/49 Green Lane
Northwood, Middlesex HAé 3AE

i

o

23/09/2010 3




a
»~

Section 106

Liquidator's statement of account credifor's voluntary winding up

Form 4.72 cont

Statement showing how the winding up has been conducted and the properiy of the company

has been disposed of
Name of Company

INTERNATIONAL WINDOW CO LIMITED

From 12032010 {commencement of winding up} to 2009 2010  (close of winding up)
Statement Receipts Payments
of assets
and
Iabilities

Receipts:- NIL £
Cash at Bank Cost of Sohcitors to bg
Cash in Hand Accountants Fee
Equipment Liguidator's remunerahon £ 78273
Sundry Debtors
Stock in Trade apphcable (1% on
Work in Progress distnbuted)
Property HMRC
Vehicles Stmt of Affarrs Fee
Plant & Machinery Estate Agents
Furniture, Fithngs ISA \ Bank charges

Auctioneer's & Valuer's Fee
Investments other than Repayment of
marketable secunhes Qutstanding Finance
Retentions on Vehicles
Goodwill Insurance
Unpaid calls at Costs of notices in
commencement of Gazette and Local
winding up Paper plus

Incidentat outlay
Amount received from Total Costs & Charges £ 78273
calls on contnbutions
made In the winding up (1} Debenture Holders £
Interest 008 Paymentof £ per
Receipts per trading occ £ debeniure
Other property viz Paymentof £ per
VAT £ debenture
Refunds 782 65 Paymentof £ per
Insurance Claim £ debenture
Dividends {v) Creditors
Directors Contnbution * Preferential

* Unsecured
* Secured

Less
Payments to redeem (The estimate expecied o
Secunhes rank for cividend was £
Cost of txecuhen (m) Returns to E

Contnbutones
Payments per Trading Acc per &
Net Realisations £ NIL 78273

BALANCE £ NIL

DrAnsolpost ky/S1061




Section 104 form 4.72 contd.

] Assets, Including NIL shown In the statement of assets and labilifies and estmated
to be of NIL have proved unrealisable

2 State amount paid to the Insolvency Services Account in respect of -
{a) Unclamed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up - NIL
(b} Other unclaimed dividends in the winding up - NIL
(c) Montes held In the company In trust In respect of dividends or other sums

due before the commencement of the winding up to any person as o
member of the company - NIL

3 Add here any special remarks the iguidator thinks desirable - NIL

Dated 2009 10

Signed by the Liquidator

Name and Address of the Liquidator Ashok K. Bhardwaj
Bhardwaj Insolvency Practitioners
47/49 Green Lane

Northwood
| Middlesex
1 HA6 3AE
\
Notes.
* State number, preferential creditors need not be separately shown if all creditors

have been paid in full
e State nominal value and class of share

dr/insol/post-liq/S1062




